P-Box & Avstrykare @)
Framgaffel street.
Fabrikat: Athena & All Balls

Innehall. Street & Moped

[Bearingslalcomponents]

AL BALLS)
=

paA $ suzuxi

< HON
50-125 cc Sid. 2
125-350 cc Sid. 3
400-600 cc Sid. 4
600-700 cc Sid. 5
700-750 cc Sid. 6
800-1100 cc Sid. 7
1100-1800 cc Sid. 8
Kawasaki
125-250 cc Sid. 8
250-500 cc Sid. 9
550-750 cc Sid. 10
750-900 cc Sid. 11
900-1500 cc Sid. 12
1500-2000 cc Sid. 13

50-150 cc Sid. 13
200-450 cc Sid. 14
450-650 cc Sid. 15
650-800 cc Sid. 16
850-1300 cc Sid. 17
1400-1800 cc Sid. 18
50-125 cc Sid. 18
125-250 cc Sid. 19
250-400 cc Sid. 20
400-600 cc Sid. 21
600-750 cc Sid. 22
750-1000 cc Sid. 23
1000-1900 cc Sid. 24
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P-Box & Avstrykare 6
Framgaffel street.

Fabrikat: Athena & All Balls

£

AL BALLS)

()
Dersfings O Compenents @

cc Ar- -Ar  P-Box 2st. Dimension  Avstrykare 2st.
MB50 50 1980 | 1983 P40FORK455080 27x39x10,5 7350099
MT5 50 | 1980 [ 1998 P40FORK455080 27x39x10,5 7350099
NSC50 Vision 50 | 2012 | 2014 P40FORK455204 26x37x10,5 X
NSC50 R 50 | 2013 | 2013 P40FORK455204 26x37x10,5 X
NSR50 50 1989 | 1996 P40FORK455013 30x42x10,5 X
SH50 Scoopy 50 | 1996 | 2000 P40FORK455015 31x43x10,3 X
SFX50 50 1996 | 2000 P40FORK455080 27x39x10,5 X
SXR50 50 | 1998 | 2000 P40FORK455080 27x39x10,5 X
SZX50 S (X8 R) 50 1998 | 2002 P40FORK455015 31x43x10,3 X
SZX50 X (X8 R) 50 | 1998 | 2002 P40FORK455015 31x43x10,3 X
XL50 50 1982 | 1983 P40FORK455080 27x39x10,5 X
Z50 P Monkey 50 1988 | 1991 P40FORK455013 30x42x10,5 X
XR80 R 80 1979 | 1984 P40FORK455080 27x39x10,5 X
XR80 R 80 1985 | 2003 P40FORK455080 27x39x10,5 7350100
CRF100 F 100 | 2004 | 2013 P40FORK455080 27x39x10,5 7350100
CRF110 F 110 | 2013 | 2014 P40FORK455015 31x43x10,3 P40FORK455205
NSC110 Vision 110 | 2012 | 2014 P40FORK455204 26x37x10,5 X
SCV110 Lead 110 | 2008 [ 2009 P40FORK455015 31x43x10,3 X
SCV110 Lead 110 | 2010 | 2013 P40FORK455042 37x50x11 X
ANF125 Innova 125 | 1997 [ 2012 P40FORK455023 33x45x8/10,5 X
CA125 Rebel 125 | 1995 | 1996 P40FORK455025 33x46x10,5 7350104
CA125 Rebel 125 | 1997 [ 2000 P40FORK455026 33x46x11 7350104
CB125 B6 125 | 1974 | 1976 P40FORK455005 27x37x7,5/9,5 X
CB125 K 125 | 1972 | 1975 P40FORK455005 27x37x7,5/9,5 X
CB125T 125 | 1978 | 1983 P40FORK455015 31x43x10,3 X
CB125 T2 125 | 1979 [ 1983 P40FORK455015 31x43x10,3 X
CB125TD 125 | 1982 | 1982 P40FORK455015 31x43x10,3 X
CBF125 125 | 2009 | 2014 P40FORK455013 30x42x10,5 X
CBR125R 125 | 2004 | 2014 P40FORK455015 31x43x10,3 X
CM125 T 125 | 1978 | 1981 P40FORK455015 31x43x10,3 X
CM125C 125 | 1982 | 1983 P40FORK455015 31x43x10,3 X
CRF125 F 125 | 2014 | 2014 X X P40FORK455205
FES125 Phanteon 125 | 1998 | 2006 P40FORK455137 33x46x11 X
FES125 S-Wing 125 | 2007 | 2010 P40FORK455137 33x46x11 X
FES125 S-Wing ABS 125 | 2007 | 2013 P40FORK455137 33x46x11 X
MBX125 125 | 1984 [ 1986 P40FORK455015 31x43x10,3 X
MSX125 125 | 2013 | 2014 P40FORK455015 31x43x10,3 X
MTX125 R 125 | 1983 [ 1989 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 X
NES125 125 | 2000 | 2002 P40FORK455023 33x45x8/10,5 X
NS125 F 125 | 1985 [ 1987 P40FORK455066 32x42x8/9 X
NSR125R 125 | 1997 | 2003 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350098
NX125 Transcity 125 | 1989 [ 1998 P40FORK455169 35x47x11 X
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PCX125 125 | 2010 | 2014 P40FORK455015 31x43x10,3 X
PS125i 125 | 2006 | 2013 P40FORK455137 33x46x11 X
SES125 Dylan 125 | 2002 | 2006 P40FORK455023 33x45x8/10,5 X
SH125 125 | 2001 | 2004 P40FORK455023 33x45x8/10,5 X
SH125i 125 | 2005 | 2012 P40FORK455137 33x46x11 X
SH125i ABS 125 | 2013 | 2014 P40FORK455137 33x46x11 X
VT125 C Shadow 125 | 1999 | 2006 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350098
XL125 125 | 1976 | 1978 P40FORK455016 31x43x12,5 X
XL125 S 125 | 1979 | 1981 P40FORK455016 31x43x12,5 X
XL125 V Varadero 125 | 2001 | 2013 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350098
XLR125R 125 | 1998 | 1999 P40FORK455042 37x50x11 7350105
XR125 L 125 | 2003 | 2008 P40FORK455015 31x43x10,3 X
FES150 S-Wing 150 | 2007 | 2009 P40FORK455137 33x46x11 X
FES150 S-Wing ABS 150 | 2007 | 2009 P40FORK455137 33x46x11 X
NES150 150 | 2000 | 2006 P40FORK455023 33x45x8/10,5 X
PS150 i 150 | 2006 | 2010 P40FORK455137 33x46x11 X
SH150 150 | 2001 | 2004 P40FORK455023 33x45x8/10,5 X
SH150 i 150 | 2005 | 2011 P40FORK455137 33x46x11 X
SH150 i ABS 150 | 2013 | 2014 P40FORK455137 33x46x11 X
CB250 N 250 | 1978 | 1983 P40FORK455025 33x46x10,5 7350103
CB250 T 250 | 1977 | 1978 P40FORK455025 33x46x10,5 7350103
CBF250 250 | 2004 | 2006 P40FORK455190 37x50x11 7350105
CBR250 R 250 | 2013 | 2014 P40FORK455190 37x50x11 7350105
CBR250 RA ABS 250 | 2011 | 2013 P40FORK455190 37x50x11 7350105
CMX250 Rebel 250 | 1996 | 1999 P40FORK455025 33x46x10,5 7350104
CRF250 L 250 | 2013 | 2014 P40FORK455056 43x54x11 7350109
FES250 Foresight 250 | 1998 | 2000 P40FORK455137 33x46x11 X
NSS250 A 250 | 2001 | 2004 P40FORK455026 33x46x11 X
NSS250 X 250 | 2005 | 2013 P40FORK455026 33x46x11 X
NX250 250 | 1988 | 1995 P40FORK455042 37x50x11 7350105
XL250 250 | 1975 | 1978 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350106
XL250 R 250 | 1982 | 1988 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350098
XL250 S 250 | 1978 | 1982 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350106
XR250 R 250 | 1981 | 1983 P40FORK455042 37x50x11 7350105
XR250 R 250 | 1984 | 1985 P40FORK455044 38x50x10,5 7350107
XR250 R 250 | 1986 | 1997 P40FORK455090 41x53,1x8/9,5 7350206
NSS300 A 300 | 2013 | 2014 X X 7350098
SH300 i 300 | 2008 | 2010 P40FORK455135 35x48x11 P40FORK455181
SH300i ABS 300 | 2007 | 2013 P40FORK455135 35x48x11 P40FORK455181
CB350 F 350 | 1972 | 1974 P40FORK455025 33x46x10,5 X
XL350 S 350 | 1976 | 1977 P40FORK455135 35x48x11 7350106
XL350 R 350 | 1984 | 1988 P40FORK455048 39x52x11 7350210
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CB400 F 400 | 1975 | 1977 P40FORK455025 33x46x10,5 7350103
CB400 N 400 | 1978 | 1985 P40FORK455025 33x46x10,5 7350103
CB400 T 400 | 1977 | 1978 P40FORK455025 33x46x10,5 7350103
CBX400 F 400 | 1982 | 1983 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350098
CM400 T 400 | 1979 | 1983 P40FORK455025 33x46x10,5 7350103
FJS400 Silver Wing 400 | 2009 | 2013 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 X

NS400 R 400 | 1985 | 1986 P40FORK455042 37x50x11 X
RVF400 RR 400 | 1994 | 1996 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
SWT400 Silver wing 400 | 2009 | 2013 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 X

VF400 F 400 | 1983 | 1984 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 X
VFR400 R (NC30) 400 | 1989 | 1991 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
XR400 R 400 | 1996 | 2002 P40FORK455056 43x54x11 7350109
CB450 K 450 | 1968 | 1970 P40FORK455115 35x46x11 X

CB450 K 450 | 1971 [ 1974 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 X

CB500 500 | 1994 | 2003 P40FORK455042 37x50x11 X

CB500 F 500 | 1971 | 1977 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 X

CB500 F 500 | 2014 | 2014 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
CB500 FA 500 | 2013 | 2014 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
CB500 S 500 | 1998 | 2003 P40FORK455042 37x50x11 X

CB500 T 500 | 1974 | 1976 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 X

CB500 X 500 | 2013 | 2014 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
CBF500 500 (2004 | 2008 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
CBF500 ABS 500 | 2004 | 2008 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455175
CBR500 RA ABS 500 | 2013 | 2014 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
CX500 500 | 1977 | 1983 P40FORK455025 33x46x10,5 7350103
CX500 C 500 | 1980 | 1984 P40FORK455025 33x46x10,5 7350103
CX500 E 500 | 1982 | 1986 P40FORK455042 37x50x11 7350105
CX500 Turbo 500 | 1982 | 1982 P40FORK455042 37x50x11 7350105
FT500 500 | 1982 | 1983 P40FORK455042 37x50x11 7350105
GB500 500 | 1989 | 1990 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350098
GL500 SilverWing 500 | 1982 | 1983 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350098
XBR500 500 | 1985 | 1989 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350098
XL500 S 500 | 1979 | 1982 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350098
XL500 R 500 | 1982 | 1985 P40FORK455042 37x50x11 7350105
XR500 500 | 1979 | 1980 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350098
XR500 R 500 | 1981 | 1982 P40FORK455042 37x50x11 7350105
XR500 R 500 | 1983 | 1984 P40FORK455056 43x54x11 7350201
CB550 K Four 550 | 1977 | 1978 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 X

CB550 F 550 | 1976 | 1978 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 X
CBX550 F 550 | 1982 | 1984 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350098
CB600 Hornet 600 | 1998 | 2014 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
CB600 Hornet F2 600 | 2000 | 2003 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
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CB600 Hornet ABS 600 | 2007 | 2014 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
CBF600 600 | 2004 | 2010 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
CBF600 ABS 600 | 2004 | 2013 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
CBR600 F 600 | 1987 [ 1990 P40FORK455042 37x50x11
CBR600 F 600 | 1991 | 1998 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455175
CBR600 F 600 | 1999 [ 2007 P40FORK455056 43x54x11 P40FORK455095
CBR600 F 600 | 2011 | 2013 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
CBR600 FA ABS 600 | 2011 | 2013 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
CBR600 FS Sport 600 | 2001 | 2002 P40FORK455056 43x54x11 7350109
CBR600 RR 600 | 2003 | 2004 P40FORK455163 45x57x11 7350110
CBR600 RR 600 | 2005 | 2014 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
CBR600 RR ABS 600 | 2009 | 2014 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
CBX600 E 600 | 1982 | 1983 P40FORK455048 39x52x11 X
FJS600 Silver Wing 600 | 2001 | 2005 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
FJS600 Silver Wing ABS 600 | 2003 | 2014 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
SWT600 Silver Wing 600 | 2010 | 2014 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
VT600 C Shadow 600 | 1988 | 2000 P40FORK455047 39x51x8/10,5 7350141
XL600 R 600 | 1983 | 1987 P40FORK455048 39x52x11 7350210
XL600 V Transalp 600 | 1987 | 2000 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
XR600 R 600 | 1985 | 1999 P40FORK455056 43x54x11 7350109
CB650 650 | 1979 | 1982 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350098
CB650 Custom 650 | 1980 [ 1981 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350098
CB650 SC 650 | 1982 | 1983 P40FORK455042 37x50x11 7350105
CBR650 FA ABS 650 | 2014 | 2014 X X X
FMX650 650 | 2005 | 2007 P40FORK455163 45x57x11 X
FX650 Vigor 650 | 1999 | 2000 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 7350209
GL650 Silwerwing 650 | 1983 | 1983 P40FORK455042 37x50x11 7350105
NT650 V Deauville 650 | 1998 | 2005 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
NTV650 Revere 650 | 1988 | 1997 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
NX650 Dominator 650 | 1988 | 2000 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
SLR650 650 | 1997 | 1998 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 7350209
XL650 V Transalp 650 | 2000 | 2007 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
XR650 L 650 | 1993 | 1996 P40FORK455056 43x54x11 7350109
XR650 R 650 | 2000 | 2007 P40FORK455116 46x58,1x10,5 7350211
XRV650 Africa Twin 650 | 1988 | 1990 P40FORK455056 43x54x11 7350109
CTX700 N ABS 700 | 2014 | 2014 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
DN-01 700 | 2008 | 2011 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 X
NC700 D Integra ABS 700 | 2012 | 2013 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
NC700 S 700 | 2012 | 2014 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
NC700 S ABS 700 | 2012 | 2014 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
NC700 SA ABS 700 | 2012 | 2014 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
NC700 SD 700 | 2012 | 2014 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
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NC700 X 700 | 2012 | 2014 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
NC700 X ABS 700 | 2012 | 2014 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
NC700 XA ABS 700 | 2012 | 2014 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
NC700 XD 700 | 2012 | 2014 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
NT700 V Deauville 700 | 2006 | 2013 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
NT700 VA Deauville ABS 700 | 2006 | 2014 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
XL700 V Transalp 700 | 2008 | 2010 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
XL700 VA Transalp ABS 700 | 2008 | 2013 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
CB750 Four K1-K7 750 | 1970 | 1978 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 X

CB750 Four KZ 750 | 1978 | 1982 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350098
CB750 C 750 | 1980 | 1980 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350098
CB750 C 750 | 1981 [ 1983 P40FORK455043 38x50x8/9,5 X

CB750 F Boldor 750 | 1980 | 1982 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350098
CB750 F2 Boldor 750 | 1982 | 1982 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350098
CB750 F Supersport 750 | 1976 | 1978 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350098
CB750 Sevenfifty 750 | 1992 | 2003 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455175
CBX750 F 750 | 1984 [ 1986 P40FORK455048 39x52x11 7350210
NC750 Integra 750 | 2014 | 2014 X X X

NC750 S 750 | 2014 | 2014 X X X

NC750 SD 750 | 2014 | 2014 X X X

NC750 X 750 | 2014 | 2014 X X X

NC750 XD 750 | 2014 | 2014 X X X
RVF750 R (RC45) 750 | 1994 | 1997 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
VF750 C 750 | 1982 | 1984 P40FORK455042 37x50x11 7350105
VF750 C Magna 750 | 1993 | 2000 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455175
VF750 F 750 | 1983 | 1984 P40FORK455048 39x52x11 7350210
VF750 S 750 | 1982 | 1984 P40FORK455042 37x50x11 7350105
VFR750 F 750 | 1986 | 1987 P40FORK455042 37x50x11 7350105
VFR750 F 750 | 1988 | 1997 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
VFR750 R (RC30) 750 | 1988 | 1993 P40FORK455056 43x54x11 7350109
VT750 C Shadow 750 | 1987 | 1987 P40FORK455048 39x52x11 7350210
VT750 C Shadow 750 | 1997 | 2000 P40FORK455090 41x53,1x8/9,5 7350219
VT750 C Shadow 750 | 2004 | 2009 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
VT750 C2 Shadow Aero 750 | 1997 | 2000 P40FORK455090 41x53,1x8/9,5 7350219
VT750 C2B Shadow Black Spirit 750 | 2010 | 2014 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
VT750 C2 Shadow Spirit 750 | 2007 | 2009 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
VT750 C2S Shadow 750 | 2010 | 2014 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
VT750 CS Shadow 750 | 2010 | 2014 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
VT750 DC Black Widow 750 | 2000 | 2003 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
VT750 S 750 | 2010 | 2014 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 P40FORK455176
XLV750 R 750 | 1983 | 1985 P40FORK455056 43x54x11 7350201
XRV750 Africa Twin 750 | 1990 | 2003 P40FORK455056 43x54x11 7350109
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VFR800 F
VFR800 F
VFR800 F ABS
VFR800 FA ABS
VFR800 X Crossrunner
CB900 F Boldor
CB900 F Boldor
CB900 F Boldor
CB900 F2 Boldor
CB900 F2 Boldor
CB900 Hornet
CBR900 RR
CBR900 RR
CB1000 F Super Four
CB1000 F Big 1
CB1000 R
CB1000 RA ABS
CBF1000
CBF1000 A ABS
CBF1000 F
CBF1000 FA
CBR1000 F
CBR1000 RR
CBR1000 RR ABS
CBX1000
CBX1000 Prolink
GL1000 GoldWing
VF1000 F
VF1000 F2 Boldor
VF1000 R
VTR1000 F

SP1

SP2

XL1000 V Varadero
XL1000 V Varadero ABS
CB1100 A ABS
CB1100 EX ABS
CB1100 F
CB1100 R
CB1100 R
CB1100 X-11
CBR1100 XX

P-Box & Avstrykare @)
Framgaffel street.

Fabrikat: Athena & All Balls

cc Ar-

800
800
800
800
800
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

1998
2002
2002
2014
2011
1979
1981
1982
1981
1982
2002
1992
2000
1993
1993
2008
2008
2006
2006
2010
2010
1987
2004
2008
1978
1981
1975
1984
1985
1984
1997
2000
2002
1999
2004
2013
2014
1983
1981
1982
2000
1997

-Ar P-Box 2st.

2001
2010
2013
2014
2014
1980
1981
1983
1981
1983
2006
1999
2003
1996
1997
2014
2014
2010
2012
2014
2014
2000
2014
2014
1980
1983
1979
1985
1985
1986
2007
2001
2006
2010
2013
2014
2014
1984
1981
1983
2003
2008

P40FORK455054
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455032
P40FORK455042
P40FORK455048
P40FORK455042
P40FORK455048
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455059
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455032
P40FORK455048
P40FORK455038
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455048
P40FORK455042
P40FORK455048
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056

Dimension

41x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
35x48x11
37x50x11
39x52x11
37x50x11
39x52x11
43x54x11
45x57x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
35x48x11
39x52x11
37x48x10,5/12
41x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
39x52x11
37x50x11
39x52x11
43x54x11
43x54x11

£

AL BAL L&)

()
Dersfings O Compenents W

Avstrykare 2st.

P40FORK455176
7350109
7350109
7350109
7350109
7350098

X
7350210
X
7350210
7350109

P40FORK455094
7350109

P40FORK455095

P40FORK455095
7350109
7350109

P40FORK455176

P40FORK455176

P40FORK455176

P40FORK455176

P40FORK455175
7350109
7350109
7350098
7350210

X

P40FORK455176

P40FORK455176

P40FORK455176

P40FORK455175
7350109
7350109

P40FORK455095

P40FORK455095

P40FORK455176

P40FORK455176
7350210

X
7350210
X

P40FORK455095
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Honda

GL1100 GoldWing
ST1100 Pan European
ST1100 Pan European ABS
ST1100 Pan European ABS
VF1100 C Magna
VT1100 C Shadow
VT1100 C Shadow
VT1100 C2 Ace Shadow
VT1100 C3 Aero Shadow
GL1200 Goldwing
VFR1200 XA Crosstourer
VFR1200 XD Crosstourer
VFR1200 F

CB1300

CB1300 A

CB1300 F

CB1300 SA

CB1300 X4

CTX1300 A

ST1300 Pan European
ST1300 A Pan European
VTX1300 S

VT1300 CX

VT1300 CXA

GL1500 Goldwing
GL1500 SE Goldwing
GL1500 F6C Valkyrie
GL1800 A Goldwing
GL1800 Goldwing
GL1800 F6B Goldwing
GL1800 F6C Goldwing
VTX1800 C

Kawasaki

P-Box & Avstrykare 6
Framgaffel street.

Fabrikat: Athena & All Balls

cc Ar-

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1200
1200
1200
1200
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1500
1500
1500
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800

1980
1990
1992
1996
1983
1988
1994
1995
1998
1984
2012
2012
2010
2005
2005
2003
2005
1997
2014
2002
2002
2003
2010
2010
1988
1991
1997
2001
2008
2013
2014
2002

-Ar P-Box 2st.

1983 P40FORK455048

2001 P40FORK455054
1995 P40FORK455054
2001 P40FORK455056

1986 P40FORK455054
1989 P40FORK455054
1995 P40FORK455054
2000 P40FORK455054
2000 P40FORK455054
1988 P40FORK455054
2013 P40FORK455153
2014 P40FORK455153

Dimension

39x52x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
43x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
43x55x9,5/10,5
43x55x9,5/10,5
43x55x9,5/10,5
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x55x9,5/10,5
45x57x11
45x57x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
45x57x11
45x57x11
45x57x11
45x57x11
45x57x11
45x57x11

Dimension

£X

AL BALLS)

()
Dersfings O Compenents W

Avstrykare 2st.

7350210
P40FORK455176
P40FORK455176
P40FORK455095
P40FORK455176
P40FORK455175
P40FORK455175
P40FORK455175

7350209
P40FORK455175

7350202

7350202

7350202

7350109

7350109

7350109

7350109
P40FORK455095

7350202

7350110

7350110
P40FORK455175
P40FORK455176
P40FORK455176
P40FORK455175
P40FORK455176
P40FORK455094

7350110

7350110

7350110

7350110

7350110

Avstrykare 2st.

AR125
KE125
KH125
KDX125
KLX125
KMX125
Z200
KH250

125
125
125
125
125
125
200
250

1983
1976
1977
1990
2010
1991
1977
1976

2013 P40FORK455153
2005 P40FORK455056
2009 P40FORK455056
2004 P40FORK455056
2013 P40FORK455056
1999 P40FORK455056
2014 P40FORK455153
2008 P40FORK455163
2013 P40FORK455163
2007 P40FORK455054
2014 P40FORK455054
2014 P40FORK455054
1990 P40FORK455054
2000 P40FORK455054
2003 P40FORK455059
2007 P40FORK455059
2014 P40FORK455059
2014 P40FORK455059
2014 P40FORK455059
2006 P40FORK455059
P-Box 2st.
1985 P40FORK455013
1982 P40FORK455016
1980 P40FORK455080

1994 P40FORK455054
2014 P40FORK455026
2003 P40FORK455032
1980 P40FORK455015

1980 P40FORK455028

30x42x10,5
31x43x12,5
27x39x10,5
41x54x11
33x46x11
35x48x11
31x43x10,3
34x46x10,5

hardpartsab.se




Kawasaki

P-Box & Avstrykare @
Framgaffel street.

Fabrikat: Athena & All Balls

P-Box 2st.

Dimension

£

AL BALLS)

()
Dersfings O Compenents @

Avstrykare 2st.

KL250
KL250
KLR250
KLX250 E
KLX250 R
KLX250 S
KR1-S
Ninja 250R
Z250 A
7250 C
7250 J
KLX300 R
Ninja 300R
S2 350 Mach2
GPZz400
GPZ400 A
KH400

S3 400
Z400 B
Z400 D
Z400 F
Z400 G Custom
Z400 LTD
7400 J
ZXR400 H
ZXR400 L
Z440 ALTD
7440 C
Z440H
Z440 D LTD Belt
EN450 LTD
500 H1
EN500
EN500
EN500
EN500
ER-5
GPZ500 S
GPZ500 S
KLE500 A
KLE500 B
Z500 B

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
300
300
350
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
440
440
440
440
450
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

1978
1980
1984
1993
1994
2009
1988
2008
1979
1980
1981
1997
2013
1972
1983
1985
1976
1974
1978
1974
1984
1979
1981
1980
1989
1991
1980
1980
1982
1982
1985
1970
1990
1994
1996
2003
1997
1987
1994
1991
2005
1979

1979
1983
1992
1995
1996
2014
1993
2014
1981
1982
1982
2003
2014
1973
1983
1985
1978
1975
1980
1977
1984
1979
1983
1983
1990
1999
1983
1983
1983
1984
1989
1975
1993
1995
2002
2003
2006
1993
2003
2004
2007
1980

P40FORK455031
P40FORL455036
P40FORL455036
P40FORK455058
P40FORK455089
P40FORK455089
P40FORK455052
P40FORK455042
P40FORK455025
P40FORK455015
P40FORK455025
P40FORK455089
P40FORK455190
P40FORK455028
P40FORK455032
P40FORK455032
P40FORK455028
P40FORK455028
P40FORK455025
P40FORK455025
P40FORK455032
P40FORK455025
P40FORK455025
P40FORK455037
P40FORK455052
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455025
P40FORK455025
P40FORK455025
P40FORK455025
P40FORK455037
P40FORL455036
P40FORK455037
P40FORK455042
P40FORK455052
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455042
P40FORK455037
P40FORK455042
P40FORK455052
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455037

35x48x10,5
36x48x10,5
36x48x10,5
43x55x10,5
43x55,1x9,5/10,5
43x55,1x9,5/10,5
41x53x8/9,5
37x50x11
33x46x10,5
31x43x10,3
33x46x10,5
43x55,1x9,5/10,5
37x50x11
34x46x10,5
35x48x11
35x48x11
34x46x10,5
34x46x10,5
33x46x10,5
33x46x10,5
35x48x11
33x46x10,5
33x46x10,5
36x48x11/12,5
41x53x8/9,5
41x54x11
33x46x10,5
33x46x10,5
33x46x10,5
33x46x10,5
36x48x11/12,5
36x48x10,5
36x48x11/12,5
37x50x11
41x53x8/9,5
41x53x8/10,5
37x50x11
36x48x11/12,5
37x50x11
41x53x8/9,5
41x53,1x8/9,5
36x48x11/12,5

X
X
7350205
7350108
P40FORK455098
P40FORK455098
X
7350105
X
X
X
P40FORK455098
7350105

X

7350098

X
X
7350219
X
7350103
7350103
7350103
7350103
7350216
X
7350216
X
7350219
7350219
7350105
7350216
7350105
X
7350219

X

hardpartsab.se




Kawasaki

GPZ550
GPZ550 Unitrak
GT550

7550 B

Z550 CLTD
7550 F

ZR550 A
ZR550 Zephyr
GPX600 R
GPZ600 R
KLR600

ZL.600 Eliminator
ZL600 Eliminator
ZX6 R

ZX6 R

ZX6 R

ZX6 R

ZX6 R

ZZR600
ZZR600

ZX6 R 636
ZX6 R 636

ZX6 R 636

ZX6 R 636 ABS
ER-6 F

ER-6 F ABS
ER-6 N

ER-6 N ABS
KLEG50 Versys
KLR650
KLR650
KLR650 Tengai
KLX650
KLX650 R
W650

7650 B

7650 C

7650 F

7650 SR

750 H2 Mach 4
GPX750 R
GPZ750

P-Box & Avstrykare @
Framgaffel street.

Fabrikat: Athena & All Balls

550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
636
636
636
636
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
750
750
750

1982
1984
1983
1981
1980
1982
1983
1991
1988
1985
1984
1986
1995
1995
1998
2003
2005
2007
1990
2005
2002
2003
2005
2013
2006
2006
2005
2005
2007
1987
1995
1989
1993
1993
1999
1977
1978
1981
1979
1972
1987
1982

1983
1989
1989
1982
1982
1983
1983
1999
1999
1990
1989
1988
1997
1997
2002
2004
2006
2014
2004
2006
2002
2004
2006
2014
2007
2014
2007
2014
2014
1987
2004
1991
1995
2001
2006
1980
1980
1983
1980
1975
1988
1982

P-Box 2st.

P40FORK455032
P40FORK455032
P40FORK455035
P40FORK455037
P40FORK455037
P40FORK455032
P40FORK455032
P40FORK455047
P40FORK455043
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455044
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455116
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455116
P40FORK455116
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455166
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455166
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455044
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455044
P40FORK455089
P40FORK455089
P40FORK455047
P40FORL455036
P40FORL455036
P40FORK455091
P40FORL455036
P40FORL455036
P40FORK455043
P40FORK455091

Dimension

35x48x11
35x48x11
36x48x8/9,5
36x48x11/12,5
36x48x11/12,5
35x48x11
35x48x11
39x51x8/10,5
38x50x8/9,5
37x49x8/9,5
38x50x10,5
37x49x8/9,5
37x49x8/9,5
41x53,1x8/9,5
46x58,1x10,5
41x53x8/10,5
41x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
46x58,1x10,5
46x58,1x10,5
41x53x8/10,5
41x54x11
41x54x11
41x53x8/10,5
41x53x8/10,5
41x53x8/10,5
41x53x8/10,5
41x54x11
38x50x10,5
41x53,1x8/9,5
38x50x10,5
43x55,1x9,5/10,5
43x55,1x9,5/10,5
39x51x8/10,5
36x48x10,5
36x48x10,5
36x48x8/9,5
36x48x10,5
36x48x10,5
38x50x8/9,5
36x48x8/9,5

£

AL BALLS)

()
Dersfings O Compenents @

7350098
7350098
X
7350216
7350216
X
X
7350141
7350142
X
7350107
X
X
7350219
7350203
7350219
P40FORK455176
P40FORK455176
7350209
7350203
7350203
7350219
P40FORK455176
P40FORK455176
7350219
7350219
7350219
7350219
P40FORK455176
7350107
X
7350107
P40FORK455098
P40FORK455098
X
X
X
X
X
X
7350142

X

Avstrykare 2st.

hardpartsab.se
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Kawasaki

GPZ750 R
GPZ750 Unitrak
GPZ750 Turbo
GT750

VN750 A

Z750 J

Z750 L

Z750 M

Z750 R

Z750 R ABS
Z750 S

Z750 B Twin
Z750 E

Z750 L

Z750 LTD 2-Cyl

Z750 LTD 2-Cyl Belt

Z750 LTD 4-Cyl
ZR750 Zephyr
ZR-7

ZX7 R

ZX7 RR

ZXR750 H
ZXR750 J
ZXR750 L
ZXR750 R
VN800 A

VN800 Classic
VN800 Drifter
W800

W800 SE

W800 Cafe Style
Z800 A

Z800 B ABS
Z800 C E-Version
Z800 D ABS
GPZ900 R
GPZ900 R
VN900 Classic
VNO9O0O0 Classic SE
VN900 Custom
VN9O0O Light Tourer
Z1 900

P-Box & Avstrykare @
Framgaffel street.

Fabrikat: Athena & All Balls

750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

1985
1983
1984
1982
1986
2004
2007
2007
2011
2011
2005
1976
1980
1981
1982
1983
1980
1991
1999
1996
1996
1989
1991
1993
1991
1995
1996
1999
2011
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
1984
1990
2006
2011
2007
2010
1973

1985
1985
1985
1985
1995
2006
2007
2014
2014
2014
2006
1978
1980
1984
1983
1984
1982
1999
2004
2002
1999
1990
1992
1995
1995
1999
2006
2003
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
1989
1994
2014
2014
2014
2014
1975

P-Box 2st.

P40FORK455043
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455037
P40FORK455045
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455148
P40FORL455036
P40FORK455091
P40FORK455035
P40FORK455091
P40FORK455035
P40FORK455091
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455089
P40FORK455089
P40FORK455089
P40FORK455089
P40FORK455052
P40FORK455052
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455047
P40FORK455047
P40FORK455047
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455043
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORL455036

Dimension

38x50x8/9,5
37x49x8/9,5
37x49x8/9,5
36x48x11/12,5
38x52x11
41x53x8/10,5
41x53x8/10,5
41x53x8/10,5
41x54x11
41x54x11
41x53x8/10,5
36x48x10,5
36x48x8/9,5
36x48x8/9,5
36x48x8/9,5
36x48x8/9,5
36x48x8/9,5
41x53,1x8/9,5
41x53x8/10,5
43x55,1x9,5/10,5
43x55,1x9,5/10,5
43x55,1x9,5/10,5
43x55,1x9,5/10,5
41x53x8/9,5
41x53x8/9,5
41x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
39x51x8/10,5
39x51x8/10,5
39x51x8/10,5
41x53x8/10,5
41x53x8/10,5
41x53x8/10,5
41x53x8/10,5
38x50x8/9,5
41x53,1x8/9,5
41x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
36x48x10,5

£

AL BALLS)

()
Dersfings O Compenents @

7350142
X
X
X
X
7350219
7350219
7350219
P40FORK455176
P40FORK455176
7350219
X
X
X
X
X
X
7350219
7350219
7350202
7350202
7350202
7350202
7350219
7350219
7350209
7350209
7350209
X
X
X
7350219
7350219
7350219
7350219
7350142
7350219
P40FORK455176
P40FORK455176
P40FORK455176
P40FORK455176

X

Avstrykare 2st.

hardpartsab.se

11




Kawasaki

Z900 A

Z1.900 Eliminator
ZX9R

ZX9 R
GTR1000
GTR1000
GPZ1000 RX
KLV1000
KLZ1000 Versys
Z1000

Z1000 ABS
Z1000 A
Z1000 H1
Z1000 J
Z1000 LTD
Z1000 MK2
Z1000 R
Z1000 ST
Z1000 SX
Z1000 SX ABS
Z1R 1000
ZX10

ZX10R

ZX10 R

ZX10 R ABS
GPZ1100
GPZ1100 Unitrak
GPZ1100 E
GPZ1100 F
Z1100 ST
ZR1100 Zephyr
ZRX1100
ZZR1100
ZRX1200
ZX12R
ZZR1200
Z1300

Z1300 Dfi
GTR1400
ZZR1400
VN1500 A
VN1500 C

P-Box & Avstrykare @

Framgaffel street.

900

900

900

900

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1200
1200
1200
1300
1300
1400
1400
1500
1500

1976
1985
1994
1998
1986
1999
1986
2004
2012
2003
2007
1977
1980
1981
1981
1979
1983
1979
2011
2011
1978
1988
2004
2011
2011
1981
1983
1995
1996
1981
1992
1997
1990
2001
2000
2002
1979
1984
2007
2006
1988
1994

1976
1988
1997
2003
1998
2003
1987
2006
2014
2013
2014
1979
1980
1982
1981
1980
1983
1980
2014
2014
1978
1990
2010
2014
2014
1982
1985
1998
1998
1983
1997
2000
2001
2006
2006
2005
1983
1989
2014
2014
1990
1995

Fabrikat: Athena & All Balls

P-Box 2st.

P40FORL455036
P40FORK455045
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455116
P40FORK455052
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455049
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455161
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORL455036
P40FORL455036
P40FORK455043
P40FORK455043
P40FORL455036
P40FORK455043
P40FORK455049
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORL455036
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455161
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455043
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455052
P40FORK455043
P40FORK455089
P40FORK455153
P40FORK455089
P40FORK455153
P40FORK455161
P40FORK455153
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455161
P40FORK455161
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054

Dimension

36x48x10,5
38x52x11
41x53,1x8/9,5
46x58,1x10,5
41x53x8/9,5
41x53x8/10,5
40x52x8/10,5
43x54x11
43x55x9,5/10,5
41x54x11
41x54x11
36x48x10,5
36x48x10,5
38x50x8/9,5
38x50x8/9,5
36x48x10,5
38x50x8/9,5
40x52x8/10,5
41x54x11
41x54x11
36x48x10,5
41x53,1x8/9,5
43x55x9,5/10,5
43x54x11
43x54x11
38x50x8/9,5
37x49x8/9,5
41x53,1x8/9,5
41x53x8/9,5
38x50x8/9,5
43x55,1x9,5/10,5
43x55x9,5/10,5
43x55,1x9,5/10,5
43x55x9,5/10,5
43x55x9,5/10,5
43x55x9,5/10,5
41x53,1x8/9,5
41x53,1x8/9,5
43x55x9,5/10,5
43x55x9,5/10,5
41x54x11
41x54x11

£

AL BALLS)

()
Dersfings O Compenents @

X
X
7350219
7350203
7350219
7350219
X
7350201
7350202
P40FORK455176
P40FORK455176
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
P40FORK455176
P40FORK455176
X
7350219
7350202
7350209
7350209
X
X
7350219
7350219
X
7350202
7350202
7350202
7350202
7350202
7350202
7350219
7350219
7350202
7350202
7350209
7350209

Avstrykare 2st.

hardpartsab.se
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Kawasaki

P-Box & Avstrykare 6

Framgaffel street.
Fabrikat: Athena & All Balls

P-Box 2st.

£X

AL BALLS)

()
Dersfings O Compenents W

VN1500 Classic

VN1500 Classic Tourer
VN1500 Classic FI

VN1500 Classic FI Tourer
VN1500 Drifter

VN1500 Mean Streak
VN1500 SE

VN1600 Classic

VN1600 Classic Tourer
VN1600 Mean Streak
VN1600 Mean Streak
VN1700 Classic

VN1700 Classic ABS
VN1700 Classic Light Tourer ABS
VN1700 Classic Tourer
VN1700 Classic Tourer ABS

VN1700 Voyager ABS
VN1700 Voyager Custom ABS
VN2000 A

VN2000 Classic

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1600
1600
1600
1600
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
2000
2000

1996
1998
2000
2000
1999
2002
1988
2003
2005
2004
2006
2009
2010
2011
2009
2010
2009
2011
2004
2008

1999 P40FORK455054
1999 P40FORK455054
2002 P40FORK455054
2004 P40FORK455054
2003 P40FORK455054
2003 P40FORK455056
1994 P40FORK455054
2008 P40FORK455153
2008 P40FORK455153
2005 P40FORK455056
2008 P40FORK455157
2009 P40FORK455157

K50

AN 125 Burgman
DR125 S
DR125 S
DR125 SE
DR125 SM
DRZ125 L
GP125

GT125

GT125E
RG125

RG125

TS125

TS125 ER
TS125R

TS125 X

UH125 Burgman
UH125 Burgman
VL125 Intruder
UH150 Burgman

50
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150

1977
1995
1982
1985
1995
2008
2007
1978
1974
1978
1985
1992
1973
1979
1991
1984
2002
2007
2000
2004

2014 P40FORK455157
2014 P40FORK455157
2009 P40FORK455157
2014 P40FORK455157
2014 P40FORK455059
2014 P40FORK455059
2008 P40FORK455073
2010 P40FORK455073
P-Box 2st.
1984 P40FORK455004
1999 P40FORK455012
1994 P40FORK455018
1995 P40FORK455032
2000 P40FORK455032
2013 P40FORK455146
2014 P40FORK455013
1978 P40FORK455080
1979 P40FORK455012

1979 P40FORK455012
1987 P40FORK455012
1994 P40FORK455048
1976 P40FORK455012
1981 P40FORK455018
1992 P40FORK455054
1989 P40FORK455032

2006 P40FORK455011
2014 P40FORK455184
2008 P40FORK455187

2006 P40FORK455011

Dimension  Avstrykare 2st.
41x54x11 7350209
41x54x11 7350209
41x54x11 7350209
41x54x11 7350209
41x54x11 7350209
43x54x11 7350109
41x54x11 7350209

43x55x9,5/10,5 7350202
43x55x9,5/10,5 7350202
43x54x11 7350109
42x54x11 X
42x54x11 X
42x54x11 X
42x54x11 X
42x54x11 X
42x54x11 X
45x57x11 X
45x57x11 X
49x60x10 7350220
49x60x10 7350220
Dimension  Avstrykare 2st.
26x37x10,5 X
30x40x10,5 X
32x43x12,5 X
35x48x11 7350098
35x48x11 7350098
35x48x8/10,5 X
30x42x10,5 X
27x39x10,5 7350100
30x40x10,5 7350217
30x40x10,5 X
30x40x10,5 X
39x52x11 7350210
30x40x10,5 7350217
32x43x12,5 X
41x54x11 X
35x48x11 X
30x40x8/9 X
32x45x8/10 X
36x49x8/10,5 X
30x40x8/9 X

hardpartsab.se
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UH200 Burgman
AN250 Burgman
DR250 S
DRZ250
GSX250
GSX250 E
GSX250 E
GT250
GT250 X7
RG250
RGV250
TS250

TS250

TS250 ER
TS250 X
DR350
DR350 S
DR350 SE
SP370
GT380
AN400 Burgman
AN400 Burgman ABS
DR400 S
DRZ400 E
DRZ400 S
DRZ400 SM
GS400
GS400 E
GSX400 E
GSX400 E
GSX400 F
GSX400 FWS
GSX400 L
GSX400 S
GSX400 S
GSXR400
SP400
GS450
GS450 E
GS450 E
GS450 L
GS450 L

P-Box & Avstrykare @

Framgaffel street.
Fabrikat: Athena & All Balls

200
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
350
350
350
370
380
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
450
450
450
450
450

2007
1998
1982
2001
1980
1980
1982
1973
1979
1986
1989
1971
1977
1979
1986
1990
1992
1994
1978
1973
1999
2009
1980
2000
2000
2005
1977
1978
1980
1982
1981
1983
1980
1980
1983
1987
1979
1980
1980
1988
1980
1985

P-Box 2st.
2014 P40FORK455184
1999 P40FORK455148
1987 P40FORK455031
2007 P40FORK455056
1981 P40FORK455025
1981 P40FORK455025
1983 P40FORK455026
1978 P40FORK455026
1981 P40FORK455019
1988 P40FORK455032
1993 P40FORK455054
1976 P40FORK455028
1978 P40FORK455031
1981 P40FORL455036
1989 P40FORK455044
1995 P40FORK455056
1994 P40FORK455054
1997 P40FORK455056
1980 P40FORL455036
1979 P40FORK455026
2014 P40FORK455148
2014 P40FORK455148
1981 P40FORL455036
2007 P40FORK455073
2008 P40FORK455073
2008 P40FORK455076
1983 P40FORK455025
1983 P40FORK455025
1981 P40FORK455025
1987 P40FORK455026
1983 P40FORK455026
1985 P40FORK455035
1983 P40FORK455025
1981 P40FORK455025
1987 P40FORK455026
1989 P40FORK455045
1982 P40FORK455035
1981 P40FORK455032
1981 P40FORK455025
1988 P40FORK455025
1983 P40FORK455025
1987 P40FORK455032

Dimension

32x45x8/10
41x53x8/10,5
35x48x10,5
43x54x11
33x46x10,5
33x46x10,5
33x46x11
33x46x11
32x44x10,5
35x48x11
41x54x11
34x46x10,5
35x48x10,5
36x48x10,5
38x50x10,5
43x54x11
41x54x11
43x54x11
36x48x10,5
33x46x11
41x53x8/10,5
41x53x8/10,5
36x48x10,5
49x60x10
49x60x10
47x58x10
33x46x10,5
33x46x10,5
33x46x10,5
33x46x11
33x46x11
36x48x8/9,5
33x46x10,5
33x46x10,5
33x46x11
38x52x11
36x48x8/9,5
35x48x11
33x46x10,5
33x46x10,5
33x46x10,5
35x48x11

£

AL BALLS)

()
Dersfings O Compenents @

Avstrykare 2st.

X
7350219
X
7350109
X
X
X
X
X
X
7350209
X
X
X
X
7350109
X
7350109
X
X
7350219
7350219
7350205
P40FORK455097
P40FORK455097
P40FORK455096
X
X

X

X
X

7350098

hardpartsab.se
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P-Box & Avstrykare @
Framgaffel street.

Fabrikat: Athena & All Balls

-Ar

P-Box 2st.

Dimension

£

AL BALLS)

()
Dersfings O Compenents @

Avstrykare 2st.

GS450 S

GS450 S

GS450 T

DR500 S

GS500

GS500 E

GS500 E

GS500 F

GT500

RG500

GS550 B Trumbroms
GS550 E Skivbroms
GS550 L Custom
GS550 Katana
GSX550 E
GSX550 EF
GSX550 ES
GT550

GT550

GT550

DR600 R

DR600 S
GSF600 Bandit
GSF600 Bandit
GSR600
GSR600 ABS
GSX600 F
GSXR600
GSXR600
GSXR600
RF600 R

AN650 Burgman
AN650 Burgman ABS
DL650 V-Strom
DL650 V-Strom ABS
DR650 R Dakar
DR650 R

DR650 RE
DR650 RS
DR650 RSE
DR650 SE
GR650

450
450
450
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650

1980
1988
1981
1981
2001
1979
1989
2004
1976
1986
1977
1978
1980
1981
1983
1984
1983
1973
1974
1975
1986
1985
1995
1999
2006
2007
1988
1997
2004
2006
1993
2002
2003
2004
2007
1990
1991
1994
1990
1991
1996
1983

1981
1988
1983
1983
2008
1979
2000
2008
1979
1989
1980
1980
1980
1983
1986
1987
1987
1973
1974
1979
1989
1989
1998
2004
2010
2011
2001
2003
2005
2014
1997
2011
2014
2011
2014
1991
1995
1995
1991
1996
2000
1989

P40FORK455025
P40FORK455025
P40FORK455026
P40FORL455036
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455032
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455031
P40FORK455043
P40FORK455032
P40FORK455032
P40FORK455032
P40FORK455032
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455032
P40FORK455031
P40FORK455032
P40FORK455047
P40FORK455047
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455153
P40FORK455153
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455059
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455058
P40FORK455032

33x46x10,5
33x46x10,5
33x46x11
36x48x10,5
37x49x8/9,5
35x48x11
37x49x8/9,5
37x49x8/9,5
35x48x10,5
38x50x8/9,5
35x48x11
35x48x11
35x48x11
35x48x11
37x49x8/9,5
37x49x8/9,5
37x49x8/9,5
35x48x11
35x48x10,5
35x48x11
39x51x8/10,5
39x51x8/10,5
41x53,1x8/9,5
41x53x8/10,5
43x55x9,5/10,5
43x55x9,5/10,5
41x54x11
45x57x11
43x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
41x53x8/10,5
41x53x8/10,5
43x54x11
43x54x11
41x53,1x8/9,5
41x53,1x8/9,5
41x53,1x8/9,5
41x53,1x8/9,5
41x53,1x8/9,5
43x55x10,5
35x48x11

7350205
X
7350098
X
X
X
X
7350098
7350098
7350098
7350098
X
X
X
7350098
7350098
7350098
X
X
7350219
7350219
7350202
7350202
7350209
7350110
7350109
P40FORK455176
7350209
7350219
7350219
7350109
7350109
7350206
7350206
7350206
7350206
7350206
7350108
7350098

hardpartsab.se
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GSF650 Bandit
GSF650 S Bandit ABS
GSX650 F
GSX650 F ABS
LS650 Savage
SFV650 Gladius
SFV650 Gladius ABS
SV650

SV650

SV650 S

SV650 S

SV650 ABS
XF650 Freewind
XN85 Turbo
DR750 S Big
GS750

GSR750
GSR750 ABS
GSX750
GSX750
GSX750 E
GSX750 EF
GSX750 ES
GSX750 F
GSX750 Katana
GSXR750
GSXR750
GSXR750
GSXR750
GSXR750
GSXR750
GT750

VS750 Intruder
VS750 Intruder
DR800 S Big
DR800 S Big
VL800 Volusia
VL800 Intruder C800
V8800 Intruder
VX800

VZ800 Intruder M800
VZ800 Marauder

P-Box & Avstrykare 6
Framgaffel street.

Fabrikat: Athena & All Balls

650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

2005
2005
2008
2009
1986
2009
2009
1999
2003
1999
2003
2007
1997
1983
1988
1977
2011
2012
1980
1998
1980
1984
1983
1989
1982
1985
1988
1990
1992
1994
2006
1972
1986
1988
1990
1991
2001
2006
1992
1990
2005
1997

2014
2014
2014
2014
2000
2014
2014
2002
2009
2002
2010
2010
2002
1984
1989
1979
2014
2014
1981
2003
1983
1986
1986
2006
1984
1987
1989
1991
1993
2005
2014
1979
1987
1991
1990
1999
2005
2014
2000
1997
2013
2003

P-Box 2st.

P40FORK455148
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455043
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455089
P40FORK455032
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455032
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455032
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455032
P40FORK455042
P40FORK455042
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455032
P40FORK455042
P40FORK455048
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455058
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455048
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455148
P40FORK455090

Dimension

41x53x8/10,5
41x53x8/10,5
41x53x8/10,5
41x53x8/10,5
38x50x8/9,5
41x54x11
41x54x11
41x53x8/10,5
41x54x11
41x53x8/10,5
41x54x11
41x54x11
43x55,1x9,5/10,5
35x48x11
41x53,1x8/9,5
35x48x11
41x53x8/10,5
41x53x8/10,5
35x48x11
43x54x11
35x48x11
37x50x11
37x50x11
41x54x11
37x49x8/9,5
41x53,1x8/9,5
43x54x11
41x54x11
41x54x11
43x54x11
41x54x11
35x48x11
37x50x11
39x52x11
41x53,1x8/9,5
43x55x10,5
41x54x11
41x54x11
39x52x11
41x53,1x8/9,5
41x53x8/10,5
41x53,1x8/9,5

£

AL BALLS)

()
Dersfings O Compenents @

Avstrykare 2st.

7350219
7350219
7350219
7350219
7350142
P40FORK455176
P40FORK455176
7350219
P40FORK455176
7350219
P40FORK455176
P40FORK455176
X
X
7350206
7350098
7350219
7350219
7350098
7350109
7350098
X
X
7350209
X
7350219
7350109
7350201
7350209
7350109
P40FORK455176
7350098
X
7350210
7350206
7350108
7350209
7350209
7350210
7350219
7350219
7350219

hardpartsab.se
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P-Box & Avstrykare 6
Framgaffel street.

Fabrikat: Athena & All Balls

P-Box 2st.

Dimension

£

AL BALLS)

()
Dersfings O Compenents @

Avstrykare 2st.

GS850 G

RF900 R

DL1000 V-Strom
DL1000 V-Strom ABS
GS1000

GS1000 E

GS1000 G
GSXR1000
GSXR1000

SV1000

SV1000 S

TL1000 R

TL1000 S

GS1100 G

GSX1100

GSX1100 E
GSX1100 E
GSX1100 EF
GSX1100 ES
GSX1100 F

GSX1100 G
GSX1100 Katana
GSXR1100
GSXR1100
GSXR1100
GSXR1100

GSF1200 Bandit
GSF1200 Bandit ABS
GSF1200 S Bandit ABS
GSF1200 S Bandit
GSF1200 SA Bandit ABS
GSF1250 A Bandit ABS
GSF1250 Bandit
GSF1250 Bandit
GSF1250 S Bandit
GSF1250 SA Bandit ABS
GSX1250 FA
GSX1300R
GSX1300 R
GSX1300 R ABS
GSX1300 B-King
GSX1300 B-King ABS

850

900

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300

1979
1994
2002
2014
1978
1978
1980
2001
2009
2003
2003
1998
1997
1984
1980
1980
1986
1984
1983
1988
1991
1982
1986
1989
1990
1995
1996
2006
1997
1996
2006
2010
2007
2010
2007
2007
2010
1999
2007
2013
2008
2008

1982
1997
2010
2014
1980
1980
1981
2008
2014
2005
2005
2001
2001
1986
1981
1983
1987
1987
1987
1996
1996
1984
1988
1989
1994
1998
2006
2006
2000
2006
2006
2012
2009
2011
2010
2014
2014
2006
2014
2014
2010
2012

P40FORK455040
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455153
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455161
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455116
P40FORK455116
P40FORK455089
P40FORK455089
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455054
P40FORK455089
P40FORK455040
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455089
P40FORK455090
P40FORK455089
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455056
P40FORK455089
P40FORK455161
P40FORK455161
P40FORK455161
P40FORK455161

37x49x8/9,5
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x55x9,5/10,5
37x49x8/9,5
37x49x8/9,5
37x49x8/9,5
43x55x9,5/10,5
43x54x11
46x58,1x10,5
46x58,1x10,5
43x55,1x9,5/10,5
43x55,1x9,5/10,5
37x49x8/9,5
37x49x8/9,5
37x49x8/9,5
37x49x8/9,5
37x49x8/9,5
37x49x8/9,5
41x54x11
43x55,1x9,5/10,5
37x49x8/9,5
41x53,1x8/9,5
43x55,1x9,5/10,5
41x53,1x8/9,5
43x55,1x9,5/10,5
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x54x11
43x55,1x9,5/10,5
43x55x9,5/10,5
43x55x9,5/10,5
43x55x9,5/10,5
43x55x9,5/10,5

X
7350109
7350201
7350202

X

X

X
7350202
7350109
7350203
7350203
7350202
7350202

X

X

X

X

X

X
7350209
7350202

X
7350219
7350202
7350219
7350202
7350109
7350109
7350109
7350109
7350109
7350109
7350109
7350109
7350109
7350109
7350109
7350202
7350202
7350202
7350202
7350202

hardpartsab.se
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P-Box & Avstrykare 6
Framgaffel street.

Fabrikat: Athena & All Balls
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hardpartsab.se

P-Box 2st. Dimension  Avstrykare 2st.
GSX1400 1400 | 2002 | 2007 P40FORK455116 46x58,1x10,5 7350203
VS1400 Intruder 1400 | 1987 | 2003 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 7350209
VL1500 Intruder 1500 | 1998 | 2004 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 7350209
VL1500 Intruder C1500 1500 | 2005 | 2009 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 7350209
VL1500 Intruder C1500T 1500 | 2013 | 2014 X X X
VZ1500 Intruder M1500 1500 | 2009 | 2011 P40FORK455161 43x55x9,5/10,5 X
VZ1600 Marauder 1600 | 2004 | 2005 P40FORK455056 43x54x11 7350201
VLR1800 Intruder C1800 1800 | 2008 | 2013 P40FORK455073 49x60x10 X
VLR1800 Intruder Touring C1800 1800 | 2008 | 2012 P40FORK455073 49x60x10 X
VZR1800 Intruder M1800 1800 | 2006 | 2014 P40FORK455116 46x58,1x10,5 7350203
Yamaha Dimension  Avstrykare 2st.
BW'S 50 50 1997 | 2012 P40FORK455075 29,8x40x7 P40FORK455180
CS50 AC Jog 50 [ 2002 | 2012 P40FORK455004 26x37x10,5 X
CS50 LC Jog 50 | 2005 | 2013 P40FORK455004 26x37x10,5 X
DT50 MX 50 | 1982 | 1985 P40FORK455012 30x40x10,5 X
DT50 MX 50 | 1986 | 1989 P40FORK455013 30x42x10,5 X
DT50 R 50 | 1992 | 1997 P40FORK455013 30x42x10,5 X
DT50 R 50 | 2004 | 2011 P40FORK455013 30x42x10,5 X
DT50 R 50 | 2012 | 2013 P40FORK455132 36x48x11 X
DT50 Supermoto 50 | 2004 | 2010 P40FORK455132 36x48x11 X
DT50 X 50 | 2012 | 2013 P40FORK455132 36x48x11 X
FS1 50 | 1975 | 1978 P40FORK455080 27x39x10,5 X
FS1 DX 50 | 1976 | 1980 P40FORK455080 27x39x10,5 X
PW50 50 1982 | 2012 X X 7350229
TZR50 50 | 1996 | 2002 P40FORK455024 33x45x11 X
TZR50 50 | 2003 | 2013 P40FORK455133 33x45x10 X
YN50 R Neos 50 | 1997 | 2007 P40FORK455004 26x37x10,5 X
YN50 R Neos 50 | 2008 | 2014 P40FORK455002 25,7x37x10,5 X
YN50 F Neos 4T 50 | 2009 | 2012 P40FORK455004 26x37x10,5 X
YN50 F Neos 4T 50 | 2013 | 2014 P40FORK455002 25,7x37x10,5 X
YQ50 R Aerox 50 | 1997 | 2012 P40FORK455075 29,8x40x7 P40FORK455180
PW80 80 | 1983 | 2012 P40FORK455004 26x37x10,5 7350227
TT-R 90 90 | 2000 | 2008 P40FORK455004 26x37x10,5 7350227
YN100 Neos 100 | 1999 | 2003 P40FORK455004 26x37x10,5 X
YQ100 Aerox 100 | 2000 | 2003 P40FORK455075 29,8x40x7 P40FORK455180
DT125 125 | 1974 | 1975 P40FORK455012 30x40x10,5 7350217
DT125 E 125 | 1976 | 1977 P40FORK455012 30x40x10,5 7350217
DT125 MX 125 | 1978 | 1981 P40FORK455019 32x44x10,5 X
DT125 LC 125 | 1982 | 1984 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 X
DT125LC 125 | 1985 | 1989 P40FORK455053 41x53x10,5 X
DT125 R 125 | 1991 | 2003 P40FORK455052 41x53x8/9,5 7350206
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cc Ar- -Ar  P-Box 2st. Dimension  Avstrykare 2st.
DT125 RE 125 | 2004 | 2007 P40FORK455052 41x53x8/9,5 7350206
DT125 X 125 | 2004 | 2007 P40FORK455053 41x53x10,5 7350206
MT-125 125 | 2014 | 2015 X X X
RD125 DX 125 | 1975 [ 1975 P40FORK455012 30x40x10,5 X
RD125 DX 125 | 1976 | 1981 P40FORK455013 30x42x10,5 7350213
RD125 LC 125 | 1982 [ 1984 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 X
RD125 LC YPVS 125 | 1985 | 1986 P40FORK455037 36x48x11/12,5 X
SR125 125 | 1987 [ 1988 P40FORK455074 32x44x11 X
SR125 125 | 1989 | 1996 P40FORK455013 30x42x10,5 X
TDR125 125 | 1993 | 1996 P40FORK455043 38x50x8/9,5 7350142
Tricity 125 125 | 2014 | 2015 X X X
TT-R125 125 | 2000 [ 2015 P40FORK455013 30x42x10,5 7350228
TW125 125 | 1999 | 2003 P40FORK455024 33x45x11 X
TZR125 125 | 1987 [ 1991 P40FORK455024 33x45x11 X
TZR125 R 125 | 1997 | 1999 P40FORK455048 39x52x11 X
VP125 X-City 125 | 2008 [ 2013 P40FORK455174 37x49,1x8/10,5 X
WR125 R 125 | 2009 | 2014 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
WR125 X 125 | 2009 | 2014 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
XC125 Cygnus 125 | 1996 | 1999 P40FORK455012 30x40x10,5 X
XC125 Cygnus F 125 | 2000 [ 2003 P40FORK455012 30x40x10,5 X
XC125 Cygnus X 125 | 2007 | 2013 P40FORK455026 33x46x11 X
XC125 E-Vity 125 | 2008 | 2014 P40FORK455012 30x40x10,5 X
XC125 Majesty 125 | 2014 | 2014 P40FORK455026 33x46x11 X
XN125 Teos 125 | 2001 [ 2003 P40FORK455023 33x45x8/10,5 X
XT125 125 | 1978 | 1982 P40FORK455019 32x44x10,5 X
XT125 R 125 | 2005 | 2012 P40FORK455132 36x48x11 X
XT125 X 125 | 2005 | 2011 P40FORK455132 36x48x11 X
XV125 Virago 125 | 1997 | 2001 P40FORK455023 33x45x8/10,5 X
XVS8125 Dragstar 125 | 2000 | 2004 P40FORK455185 35x48,1x10,5 X
XQ125 Maxster 125 | 2001 [ 2003 P40FORK455133 33x45x10 X
YW125 BW's 125 | 2010 | 2014 P40FORK455026 33x46x11 X
YBR125 125 | 2005 | 2014 P40FORK455012 30x40x10,5 X
YBR125 Custom 125 | 2008 | 2013 P40FORK455012 30x40x10,5 X
YP125 Majesty 125 | 1998 | 2001 P40FORK455024 33x45x11 X
YP125 Majesty 125 | 2002 | 2009 P40FORK455133 33x45x10 X
YP125 X-Max 125 | 2006 [ 2009 P40FORK455036 36x48x10,5 X
YP125 X-Max 125 | 2010 | 2014 P40FORK455185 35x48,1x10,5 X
YP125 X-Max ABS 125 | 2011 | 2014 P40FORK455185 35x48,1x10,5 X
YW125 BW's 125 | 2010 | 2014 P40FORK455026 33x46x11 X
YZF125 R 125 | 2008 | 2011 P40FORK455133 33x45x10 X
YZF125 R 125 | 2012 | 2013 P40FORK455184 32x45x8/10 X
DT250 250 | 1975 | 1976 P40FORK455028 34x46x10,5 X
19
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cc Ar- -Ar  P-Box 2st. Dimension  Avstrykare 2st.
DT250 MX 250 | 1977 | 1980 P40FORK455028 34x46x10,5 X
DT250 MX 250 | 1981 | 1982 P40FORK455036 36x48x10,5 7350205
RD250 250 | 1975 | 1977 P40FORK455028 34x46x10,5 X
RD250 250 | 1978 | 1979 P40FORK455031 35x48x10,5 X
RD250 LC 250 | 1980 | 1982 P40FORK455018 32x43x12,5 X
SR250 250 | 1980 | 1983 P40FORK455019 32x44x10,5 X
SR250 250 | 1985 | 1985 P40FORK455035 36x48x8/9,5 X
SR250 250 | 1991 | 1994 P40FORK455074 32x44x11 X
SR250 SE 250 | 1981 | 1983 P40FORK455019 32x44x10,5 X
TDR250 250 | 1988 [ 1989 P40FORK455044 38x50x10,5 X
TZR250 250 | 1987 | 1990 P40FORK455048 39x52x11 X
VP250 X-City 250 | 2007 | 2013 P40FORK455174 37x49,1x8/10,5 X
WR250 R 250 | 2008 | 2014 P40FORK455086 46x58,1x9,5/11,5 7350203
WR250 X 250 | 2008 | 2014 P40FORK455086 46x58,1x9,5/11,5 7350203
XG250 Tricker 250 | 2005 | 2006 P40FORK455185 35x48,1x10,5 X
XS250 250 | 1977 | 1980 P40FORK455025 33x46x10,5 X
XT250 250 | 1980 | 1984 P40FORK455031 35x48x10,5 X
XV250 Virago 250 | 1989 | 2000 P40FORK455023 33x45x8/10,5 X
XVS250 Dragstar 250 | 2001 | 2004 P40FORK455185 35x48,1x10,5 X
YP250 Majesty 250 | 1996 | 2003 P40FORK455023 33x45x8/10,5 X
YP250 Majesty DX 250 | 1998 | 2002 P40FORK455023 33x45x8/10,5 X
YP250 Majesty A ABS 250 | 2003 | 2003 P40FORK455023 33x45x8/10,5 X
YP250 X-Max 250 | 2005 | 2009 P40FORK455036 36x48x10,5 X
YP250 X-Max 250 | 2010 | 2012 P40FORK455185 35x48,1x10,5 X
YP250 X-Max 250 | 2014 | 2014 P40FORK455023 33x45x8/10,5 X
YP250 X-Max ABS 250 | 2011 | 2012 P40FORK455185 35x48,1x10,5 X
YP250 X-Max ABS 250 | 2014 | 2014 P40FORK455023 33x45x8/10,5 X
VP300 Versity 300 | 2002 | 2004 P40FORK455152 38x50x8/9,5 X
RD350 350 | 1975 | 1975 P40FORK455028 34x46x10,5 X
RD350 LC 350 | 1980 | 1982 P40FORK455018 32x43x12,5 X
RD350 LC YPVS 350 | 1983 | 1989 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 X
XT350 H 350 | 1985 | 1990 P40FORK455036 36x48x10,5 7350205
XT350 N 350 | 1986 | 1995 P40FORK455036 36x48x10,5 7350205
XS360 360 | 1977 | 1978 P40FORK455025 33x46x10,5 X
DT400 400 | 1975 | 1976 P40FORK455028 34x46x10,5 X
DT400 MX 400 | 1977 | 1979 P40FORK455028 34x46x10,5 X
FZR400 RR 400 | 1990 | 1993 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
RD400 400 | 1976 | 1977 P40FORK455028 34x46x10,5 X
RD400 400 | 1978 | 1979 P40FORK455031 35x48x10,5 X
SR400 400 | 1982 | 1984 P40FORK455031 35x48x10,5 X
SR400 400 | 2014 | 2014 P40FORK455185 35x48,1x10,5 X
XJ400 400 | 1981 | 1983 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 X
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XS400 400 | 1980 | 1982 P40FORK455025 33x46x10,5 X
XS400 SE Special 400 | 1981 | 1983 P40FORK455025 33x46x10,5 X
XS400 DOHC 400 | 1982 | 1984 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 7350098
YP400 Majesty 400 | 2004 | 2013 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
YP400 Majesty ABS 400 | 2007 | 2013 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
YP400 X-Max 400 | 2013 | 2014 P40FORK455185 35x48,1x10,5 X
RD500 LC 500 | 1984 | 1985 P40FORK455040 37x49x8/9,5 X
SR500 Gjutna Hjul 500 | 1978 | 1983 P40FORK455031 35x48x10,5 X
SR500 Ekerhjul 500 | 1978 | 1986 P40FORK455031 35x48x10,5 X
SR500 Skivbroms 500 | 1987 [ 1991 P40FORK455031 35x48x10,5 X
SR500 Trumbroms 500 | 1988 | 1999 P40FORK455031 35x48x10,5 X
XJ500 500 | 1980 [ 1983 P40FORK455035 36x48x8/9,5 X
XP500 T-Max 500 | 2001 [ 2004 P40FORK455044 38x50x10,5 X
XP500 T-Max 500 | 2005 | 2007 P40FORK455167 41x53x11 X
XP500 T-Max 500 | 2008 | 2011 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
XP500 T-Max ABS 500 | 2005 | 2007 P40FORK455167 41x53x11 X
XP500 T-Max ABS 500 | 2008 | 2011 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
XS500 500 | 1976 | 1979 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 X
XT500 500 | 1976 | 1989 P40FORK455036 36x48x10,5 7350205
XP530 T-Max ABS 530 | 2012 | 2014 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
XV535 Virago 535 | 1988 | 2003 P40FORK455037 36x48x11/12,5 7350216
XJ550 550 | 1981 | 1984 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 X
XT550 550 | 1982 | 1983 P40FORK455043 38x50x8/9,5 X
XZ550 550 | 1982 | 1984 P40FORK455032 35x48x11 X
FZ600 600 | 1986 | 1988 P40FORK455035 36x48x8/9,5 7350216
FZ6 N 600 | 2004 | 2007 P40FORK455154 43x55x11/14 7350202
FZ6 N ABS 600 | 2007 | 2007 P40FORK455154 43x55x11/14 7350202
FZ6 S 600 | 2004 | 2008 P40FORK455154 43x55x11/14 7350202
FzZ6 S ABS 600 | 2006 | 2008 P40FORK455154 43x55x11/14 7350202
FZ6 S2 600 | 2007 | 2010 P40FORK455154 43x55x11/14 7350202
FZ6 S2 ABS 600 | 2007 | 2010 P40FORK455154 43x55x11/14 7350202
FZR600 600 | 1989 | 1993 P40FORK455043 38x50x8/9,5 7350142
FZR600 R 600 | 1994 | 1995 P40FORK455090 41x53,1x8/9,5 7350219
FZS600 Fazer 600 | 1998 | 2003 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
R6 600 | 1999 | 2004 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
R6 600 | 2005 | 2005 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
R6 600 | 2006 | 2014 P40FORK455167 41x53x11 7350133
SRX600 600 | 1986 [ 1989 P40FORK455091 36x48x8/9,5 7350216
TT600 K 600 | 1983 | 1984 P40FORK455058 43x55x10,5 7350108
TT600 600 | 1985 | 1988 P40FORK455058 43x55x10,5 7350108
TT600 600 | 1989 | 1993 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 X
TT600 E 600 | 1994 | 1998 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
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TT600 R 600 | 1997 | 2003 P40FORK455076 47x58x10 X
TT600 RE 600 | 2004 | 2004 P40FORK455076 47x58x10 X
TT600 S 600 | 1993 | 1997 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
XJ600 600 | 1984 [ 1991 P40FORK455091 36x48x8/9,5 X
XJ600 N 600 | 1994 | 1997 P40FORK455043 38x50x8/9,5 7350142
XJ600 N 600 | 1998 [ 2003 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
XJ600 S Diversion 600 | 1992 | 1997 P40FORK455043 38x50x8/9,5 7350142
XJ600 S Diversion 600 | 1998 [ 2003 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
XJ6 F Diversion 600 | 2010 | 2014 P40FORK455167 41x53x11 X
XJ6 F Diversion ABS 600 | 2010 | 2014 P40FORK455167 41x53x11 X
XJ6 N 600 | 2009 | 2014 P40FORK455167 41x53x11 X
XJ6 N ABS 600 | 2009 | 2014 P40FORK455167 41x53x11 X
XJ6 S Diversion 600 | 2009 | 2014 P40FORK455167 41x53x11 X
XT600 H 600 | 1984 | 1990 P40FORK455053 41x53x10,5 7350206
XT600 N 600 | 1984 | 1990 P40FORK455053 41x53x10,5 7350206
XT600 K 600 | 1991 | 1995 P40FORK455053 41x53x10,5 7350206
XT600 E 600 | 1990 | 1994 P40FORK455053 41x53x10,5 7350206
XT600 E 600 | 1995 | 2003 P40FORK455090 41x53,1x8/9,5 7350206
XT600 Z Tenere 600 | 1983 | 1991 P40FORK455054 41x54x11 7350206
YZF600 R Thundercat 600 | 1996 | 2001 P40FORK455090 41x53,1x8/9,5 7350219
XJ650 650 | 1982 | 1985 P40FORK455035 36x48x8/9,5 7350216
XJ650 Turbo 650 | 1982 | 1984 P40FORK455040 37x49x8/9,5 X
XS650 650 | 1975 | 1976 P40FORK455028 34x46x10,5 X
XS650 650 | 1977 | 1983 P40FORK455031 35x48x10,5 X
XS650 SE 650 | 1980 | 1983 P40FORK455031 35x48x10,5 X
XVS650 Dragstar 650 | 1997 | 1997 P40FORK455090 41x53,1x8/9,5 7350219
XVS650 Dragstar 650 | 1998 | 2003 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
XVS650 Dragstar Classic 650 | 1998 | 2007 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
MT-03 660 | 2006 | 2014 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
SZR660 660 | 1995 | 1998 P40FORK455053 41x53x10,5 X
XT660 R 660 | 2004 | 2014 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
XT660 X 660 | 2004 | 2014 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
XT660 Z Tenere 660 | 2008 | 2013 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 P40FORK455100
XT660 Z Tenere ABS 660 | 2011 | 2013 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 P40FORK455100
XTZ660 Tenere 660 | 1991 | 1999 P40FORK455058 43x55x10,5 7350202
MT-07 700 | 2014 | 2014 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
MT-07 ABS 700 | 2014 | 2014 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
FZ750 750 | 1985 [ 1994 P40FORK455047 39x51x8/10,5 X
FZR750 R OWO01 750 | 1989 | 1992 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
FZX750 750 | 1987 | 1989 P40FORK455044 38x50x10,5 X

R7 OW02 750 | 1999 | 2000 P40FORK455154 43x55x11/14 7350202
XJ750 750 | 1984 | 1985 P40FORK455040 37x49x8/9,5 X
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XJ750 Seca 750 | 1982 | 1984 P40FORK455035 36x48x8/9,5 X

XS750 750 | 1977 | 1977 P40FORK455035 36x48x8/9,5 X

XS750 E 750 | 1978 | 1979 P40FORK455035 36x48x8/9,5 X

XS750 SE 750 | 1980 [ 1982 P40FORK455035 36x48x8/9,5 X

XTZ750 Super Tenere 750 | 1989 | 1997 P40FORK455058 43x55x10,5 7350108
XV750 Special 750 | 1981 [ 1984 P40FORK455035 36x48x8/9,5 X

XV750 Virago 750 | 1992 | 1997 P40FORK455043 38x50x8/9,5 7350142
YZF750 R 750 | 1993 [ 1998 P40FORK455090 41x53,1x8/9,5 7350219
YZF750 SP 750 | 1993 | 1998 P40FORK455090 41x53,1x8/9,5 7350219
FZ8 N 800 | 2011 | 2014 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
FZ8 NA ABS 800 | 2011 | 2014 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
FZ8 S 800 | 2011 | 2014 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
FZ8 SA ABS 800 | 2011 | 2014 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
TDM850 850 | 1991 | 1996 P40FORK455053 41x53x10,5 7350133
TDM850 850 | 1997 | 2001 P40FORK455154 43x55x11/14 7350202
TRX850 850 | 1996 | 1997 P40FORK455090 41x53,1x8/9,5 7350219
TRX850 850 | 1998 | 1999 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
XS850 850 | 1980 | 1982 P40FORK455035 36x48x8/9,5 7350216
MT-09 850 | 2013 | 2014 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
MT-09 ABS 850 | 2013 | 2014 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
MT-09 Sport Tracker 850 | 2014 | 2014 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
MT-09 Sport Tracker ABS 850 | 2014 | 2014 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
MT-09 Street Rally 850 | 2014 | 2014 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
MT-09 Street Rally ABS 850 | 2014 | 2014 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
TDM900 900 | 2002 | 2011 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
TDM900 ABS 900 | 2005 | 2013 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
XJ900 900 | 1983 | 1986 P40FORK455040 37x49x8/9,5 X

XJ900 F 900 | 1985 | 1994 P40FORK455040 37x49x8/9,5 X

XJ900 S Diversion 900 | 1995 | 2003 P40FORK455090 41x53,1x8/9,5 7350219
XV950 950 | 2014 | 2014 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
XV950 ABS 950 | 2014 | 2014 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
XV950 R ABS 950 | 2014 | 2014 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
XVS950 A Midnight Star 950 | 2009 | 2013 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
FZ1 N 1000 | 2006 | 2013 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
FZ1 NA ABS 1000 | 2008 | 2013 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
FZ1S 1000 | 2006 | 2013 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
FZ1 SA ABS 1000 | 2007 | 2013 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
FZR1000 1000 | 1987 | 1988 P40FORK455090 41x53,1x8/9,5 7350219
FZR1000 1000 | 1989 | 1990 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
FZR1000 1000 | 1991 | 1993 P40FORK455090 41x53,1x8/9,5 7350219
FZR1000 1000 | 1994 | 1995 P40FORK455053 41x53x10,5 7350133
FZS1000 Fazer 1000 | 2001 | 2005 P40FORK455154 43x55x11/14 7350202
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1000 | 1998 | 2001 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
R1 1000 | 2002 | 2008 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
R1 1000 | 2009 | 2014 P40FORK455154 43x55x11/14 7350202
XV1000 SE Midnight Special 1000 | 1983 | 1985 P40FORK455035 36x48x8/9,5 X
XV1000 TR1 1000 | 1981 | 1984 P40FORK455040 37x49x8/9,5 X
XV1000 Virago 1000 | 1986 | 1988 P40FORK455043 38x50x8/9,5 7350142
YZF1000 R Thunder Ace 1000 | 1996 | 2001 P40FORK455129 48x61x11 7350134
BT1100 Bulldog 1100 | 2002 | 2006 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
FJ1100 1100 | 1984 | 1985 P40FORK455090 41x53,1x8/9,5 7350219
XS1100 1100 | 1980 [ 1983 P40FORK455040 37x49x8/9,5 X
XS1100 S 1100 | 1981 | 1982 P40FORK455038 37x48x10,5/12 X
XV1100 Virago 1100 | 1989 [ 1999 P40FORK455043 38x50x8/9,5 7350142
XVS1100 Dragstar 1100 | 1999 | 2002 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
XVS1100 Dragstar Classic 1100 | 2000 | 2007 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
FJ1200 1200 | 1986 | 1997 P40FORK455090 41x53,1x8/9,5 7350219
FJ1200 ABS 1200 | 1991 | 1994 P40FORK455090 41x53,1x8/9,5 7350219
VMX1200 V-Max 1200 | 1985 | 1993 P40FORK455049 40x52x8/10,5 X
VMX1200 V-Max 1200 | 1994 | 2002 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
XJR1200 1200 [ 1995 | 1998 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
XT1200 Z Super Tenere 1200 | 2010 | 2014 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
XT1200 Z Worldcrosser 1200 | 2013 | 2014 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
XVZ1200 Venture 1200 | 1984 | 1985 P40FORK455049 40x52x8/10,5 X
FJR1300 1300 | 2001 | 2005 P40FORK455129 48x61x11 7350134
FJR1300 A ABS 1300 | 2003 | 2014 P40FORK455129 48x61x11 7350134
FJR1300 AE ABS 1300 | 2014 | 2014 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
FJR1300 Automatic ABS 1300 | 2006 | 2013 P40FORK455129 48x61x11 7350134
FJR1300 Automatic ABS 1300 | 2014 | 2014 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
XJR1300 1300 | 1999 | 2013 P40FORK455089 43x55,1x9,5/10,5 7350202
XVS1300 A 1300 | 2007 | 2014 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
XVS1300 Custom 1300 | 2014 | 2014 P40FORK455167 41x53x11 X
XVZ1300 Royal Star 1300 | 1997 | 2001 P40FORK455056 43x54x11 7350201
XVZ1300 Royal Star Classic 1300 | 1996 | 1999 P40FORK455056 43x54x11 7350201
XVZ1300 Venture 1300 | 1989 | 1992 P40FORK455049 40x52x8/10,5 X
XVZ1300 Royal Star Venture 1300 | 1999 | 2001 P40FORK455056 43x54x11 7350201
XV1600 A 1600 | 1999 | 2004 P40FORK455056 43x54x11 7350201
MT-01 1700 | 2005 | 2012 P40FORK455154 43x55x11/14 7350202
XV1700 Warrior 1700 | 2003 | 2005 P40FORK455148 41x53x8/10,5 7350219
XV1900 A 1900 | 2006 | 2014 P40FORK455116 46x58,1x10,5 7350203
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